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Jacque Miller LCHC Director (570) 494-7432 jmiller@joinder.org
Deanna Kimble Quality Manager (570) 326-7895 dkimble@joinder.org
Vanessa Shellman Clinical Oversight (570) 772-2320 vshellman@joinder.org
Elena Farr Fiscal Officer (570) 601-9225 efarr@joinder.org
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Nicole Miele-Knarr Associate Regional Director (570)321-8362 mieleknarrn@ccbh.com

Mike Guiswite Project Manager (570)321-8385 guiswitem@ccbh.com
Heather Anderson Clinical Manager (570) 321-8366 andersonh7@ccbh.com
Tina Knorr Quality Manager (570) 321-8364 knorrtm@ccbh.com
Ashley Jackson Quality Clinician (570)321-8381 jacksonam10@upmc.edu
Jaquan Masteller Community Relations Rep. (570)321-8378 mastellerj@ccbh.com

Christine Shadle Care Management Coordinator (570)321-8376 shadlec2@ccbh.com

Denise Zelinskie High Risk Care Manager (570) 321-8372 zelinskiedm@ccbh.com

Kelly Wool High Risk Care Manager (570) 321-8363 woolka@ccbh.com
Vacant IBHS Care Manager (A-L) (570) 321-8368

Kristen Sallada IBHS Care Manager (M-Z) (570) 321-8371 salladak@ccbh.com
Donna Tokarz HR Pre/Post Natal CM LC & BHARP (570) 321-8395 tokarzdl@upmc.edu
Dr. Andrei Nemoianu Regional Medical Director (570) 321-8393 nemoianuat@ccbh.com
Kathi Gustafson Administrative Assistant (570) 321-8361 gustafsonk@ccbh.com
Lori McCoy Network Manager (814) 693-4304 mccoyl2@ccbh.com
Tracy Carney Sr. Recovery/Resiliency Specialist (570) 321-8369 carneyta@ccbh.com
Heather Weston-Confer Quality - Special Projects (570) 321-8365 westonconferhm@ccbh.com
Joel Brecht Associate Clinical Director - CSBBH Staff (814) 323-5535 brechtje@ccbh.com
Jill Kleman Sr. Care Manager - Remote CSBBH Staff (570) 441-3562 klemanjs@ccbh.com

Lycoming-Clinton Behavioural HealthChoices

Lycoming-Clinton Joinder Board

Community Care Behavioral Health Organization - Lycoming/Clinton Contract   
Wiliamsport Office Directory

101 W. Third Street
Second Floor

Williamsport, PA 17701
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